lundi 14 mars 2022

Coup
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Tirage

RIRIE[Z
AINMEMT
VIAOSUW
ISEDOOW
WEIBECO
CILBLO[
TERTEIX
HEGKRIY
HEGIRGS
REAGNOU
LAEJNAN
HULTNES
AEFDIDL
QAEDAES
CBQEENU
ERNAEOU
ETIOLRU
PILRVOU
NFALSOO
NMLPTSO

Mot retenu

IRRIREZ
EMMENAIT

VAU

DOSIEZ
EWE
COLLYBIES

TEXTER

DYKE
HEGIRES
COUGNERA
NAJA

THUNES

FIELD

ADAS

BECQUE

AUNE
TEK

PROUVAI
SOLFIA
POSTS

Place

H6
11E
10J
12C
12L
E4
08
C12
15B
4E
14L
15)
M3
N1

N7
14A
1l
10A
A8

Points

100
90
31
40
30
74
62
46
39
76
38
95
34
28
33
26
34
39
19
24



